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02

CD C C C C C C C CFE GH IJ K LM N 914,627.00

0.00

0.0012,950,000.00

0.00 10,634,000.00

12,950,000.00 914,627.00

12,049,314.0012,049,314.00 -1,415,314.00

44

CD C O OP C C C CFE OQR ST U VW X 914,627.00

0.00

0.0012,950,000.00

0.00 10,634,000.00

12,950,000.00 914,627.00

12,049,314.0012,049,314.00 -1,415,314.00

01

CD C O OP CY C CFE CH Z H [J \ Z 0.00

0.00

0.0030,000.00

0.00 18,000.00

30,000.00 0.00

164,576.00164,576.00 -146,576.00

01

CD C O OP CY CY E GH Z H [ 0.00

0.00

0.0030,000.00

0.00 18,000.00

30,000.00 0.00

162,386.00162,386.00 -144,386.00

02

CD C O OP CY C GFE O\ Z 0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

2,190.002,190.00 -2,190.00

02

CD C O OP C G C CFE D] NJ ] M ^_ 906,259.00

0.00

0.0012,920,000.00

0.00 10,616,000.00

12,920,000.00 906,259.00

11,838,146.0011,838,146.00 -1,222,146.00

01

CD C O OP C G CY E `] N Z 906,259.00

0.00

0.0012,920,000.00

0.00 10,616,000.00

12,920,000.00 906,259.00

11,838,146.0011,838,146.00 -1,222,146.00

03

CD C O OP Ca C CFE bK LM N 8,368.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 8,368.00

46,592.0046,592.00 -46,592.00

01

CD C O OP Ca CY E Yc d K LM N 8,368.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 8,368.00

46,592.0046,592.00 -46,592.00

03

C O C C C C C C C CFE Pef M N 43,212,018.00

0.00

355,429.00505,298,000.00

0.00 421,063,000.00

505,298,000.00 43,212,018.00

383,084,880.00383,084,880.00 37,622,691.00

50

C O C O OP C C C CFE CQR ST U VW X 43,212,018.00

0.00

355,429.00505,298,000.00

0.00 421,063,000.00

505,298,000.00 43,212,018.00

383,084,880.00383,084,880.00 37,622,691.00
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01

C O C O OP C G C CFE Ch W ef M N 42,814,004.00

0.00

355,429.00500,354,000.00

0.00 416,943,000.00

500,354,000.00 42,814,004.00

379,205,959.00379,205,959.00 37,381,612.00

01

C O C O OP C G CY E Gi jk lf 40,774,795.00

0.00

355,429.00477,422,000.00

0.00 397,840,000.00

477,422,000.00 40,774,795.00

361,155,248.00361,155,248.00 36,329,323.00

02

C O C O OP C G C GFE Om l jn f 1,256,871.00

0.00

0.0013,104,000.00

0.00 10,920,000.00

13,104,000.00 1,256,871.00

10,888,378.0010,888,378.00 31,622.00

03

C O C O OP C G Ca E Po pf 738,250.00

0.00

0.009,348,000.00

0.00 7,790,000.00

9,348,000.00 738,250.00

6,771,650.006,771,650.00 1,018,350.00

04

C O C O OP C G CD E Cq rk lf 44,088.00

0.00

0.00480,000.00

0.00 393,000.00

480,000.00 44,088.00

390,683.00390,683.00 2,317.00

02

C O C O OP Ca C CFE Dst ef M N 398,014.00

0.00

0.004,944,000.00

0.00 4,120,000.00

4,944,000.00 398,014.00

3,878,921.003,878,921.00 241,079.00

01

C O C O OP Ca C O E Puv st f 398,014.00

0.00

0.004,944,000.00

0.00 4,120,000.00

4,944,000.00 398,014.00

3,878,921.003,878,921.00 241,079.00

04

C ` C C C C C C C CFE b^w M N 110,608.00

0.00

0.00266,000.00

0.00 224,000.00

266,000.00 110,608.00

518,151.00518,151.00 -294,151.00

49

C ` C O OP C C C CFE YQR ST U VW X 110,608.00

0.00

0.00266,000.00

0.00 224,000.00

266,000.00 110,608.00

518,151.00518,151.00 -294,151.00

01

C ` C O OP CY C CFE x^w y z 2,933.00

0.00

0.00136,000.00

0.00 116,000.00

136,000.00 2,933.00

193,019.00193,019.00 -77,019.00

01

C ` C O OP CY C x E G{ Z M N 2,933.00

0.00

0.00136,000.00

0.00 116,000.00

136,000.00 2,933.00

193,019.00193,019.00 -77,019.00
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02

C ` C O OP C x C CFE b|} _ u ~� 107,675.00

0.00

0.00130,000.00

0.00 108,000.00

130,000.00 107,675.00

325,132.00325,132.00 -217,132.00

07

Y Y C C C C C C C CFE G�� M N 2,031,948.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 6,800,000.00

8,175,000.00 2,031,948.00

16,553,167.0016,553,167.00 -9,753,167.00

50

Y Y C O OP C C C CFE OQR ST U VW X 2,031,948.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 6,800,000.00

8,175,000.00 2,031,948.00

16,553,167.0016,553,167.00 -9,753,167.00

01

Y Y C O OP C b C CFE x�� M N 2,031,948.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 6,800,000.00

8,175,000.00 2,031,948.00

16,553,167.0016,553,167.00 -9,753,167.00

01

Y Y C O OP C b CY E bM � � � �� �� 0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

4,848.004,848.00 -4,848.00

02

Y Y C O OP C b C b E C�� �� M N 2,031,948.00

0.00

0.008,175,000.00

0.00 6,800,000.00

8,175,000.00 2,031,948.00

16,548,319.0016,548,319.00 -9,748,319.00

� �

526,689,000.00

26,160,059.00


